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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 12.10.2024.
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Daugavpils Sporta
Skola U9A

Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

4 V Fjodorovs Miroslavs 03.05.2016.
20 V Fomins Artjoms 23.01.2016.
11 A Kerubins Gustavs 19.05.2016.
12 A Kerubins Ēriks 19.05.2016.
17 A Latvelis Maksims 22.11.2016.
18 A Smans Oskars 18.05.2016.
22 A Ivanovs Matvejs 18.01.2016.
23 A Šadrins Jegors 23.06.2016.
27 A Bihanovs Dmitrijs 25.07.2016.
7 U Bukejs Daniils 02.06.2016.
8 U Gerasimovs Adrians 30.08.2016.
9 U Karnauhovs Mihails 06.02.2017.
10 U Ivanovs Savelijs 10.11.2016.
14 U Vucāns Mārcis 12.05.2016.
15 U Veliks Arvis 04.01.2016.
16 U Ribakovs Kirills 24.03.2016.
21 U Gaiļevskis Konstantīns 22.11.2016.
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1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Agureikins Jurijs Treneris
2 Bihanovs Aleksejs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 02.02.2026. 11:00:26

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


